

## **Board of County Commissioners**

TO:	Claire Levy, Chair Ashley Stolzmann, Vice Chair Marta Loachamin, Commissioner	
FROM:	Robin A. Valdez	
DATE:	February 14, 2023	
SUBJECT:	Boards & Commissions – Appointments	
ACTION REQUESTED:	Decision	
VACANCIES & APPOINTMENTS		
Re-appointment Requests:	<u>Niwot Design Review Comr</u> (Two Vacancies) Katherine Koehler Will Hentschel	nittee (Niwot Historical Society) (Niwot Community Association)
Claire Levy County Commissioner	Marta Loachamin County Commissioner	Ashley Stolzmann County Commissioner

Boulder County Courthouse • 1325 Pearl Street • Boulder, Colorado 80302 • Tel: 303.441.3500 • Fax: 303.441.4525 Mailing Address: P.O. Box 471 • Boulder, CO 80306 • www.BoulderCounty.org • commissioners@bouldercounty.org